NKE  NNCF48/530-V  cylindrical
roller bearings
Offer High Quality Brand NKE NNCF48/530-V cylindrical roller
bearings .Contact Us Online to Get Best 1305x1598x90 Size (mm)
Quote.
Size (mm) 1305x1598x90
Bore Diameter (mm) 1305
Outer Diameter (mm) 1598
Width (mm) 90
d 1305 mm
D 1598 mm
H 90 mm
V 1393 mm
de 1453,5 mm
Z 158 mm
m 10 mm
di 1456,5 mm
Di 1305 mm
Dp 1580 mm
De 1598 mm
Fe 1516 mm
Ne 48 mm
Fi 1345 mm
Ni 48 mm